
37 B.—2b

CLASS lII.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC.

Appropriations for General Government Services.

1877-78.

VOTE No. 26.
£ s. d.

General Post Office ■ " ■ 4,170 0 0

Head Offices and Sub Offices 35,748 0 0

Conveyance of Mails by Sea 68,100 0 0

Conveyance of Inland Mails 29,400 0 0

Contingencies for all Post Offices 4,000 0 0

Total—Postal Depaetment 141,418 0 0

VOTE No. 27.
Telegraphic Department ... """ 85,667 0 0

VOTE No. 28.
Subsidy for Australian Cable 5,240 0 0

TOTAL OF CLASS IEL 232,325 0 0

Item. 7-78.

£ 8. d. £ B. d.

POSTAL DEPAETMENT.

VOTE No. 26.

l
2
3

4
5
6

Geitebal Post Office—
Secretary
Inspector of Post Offices
Accountant Money Orders and Savings

Banks
Chief Clerk
Dead-Letter Clerk
5 Clerks, 1 at £275, 1 at £220, 2 at £150,

1 at £130
2 Cadets, 1 at £95,1 at £75 ...
TravellingExpenses of Inspector
Extra Clerical Assistance for all Post Offices...

600
475
425
300
275

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
o

7
8
9

925
170
250
750

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

4,170 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

