CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC.

							1877–78.		
							£	s.	d .
	OTE No. 26.					İ			
1	General Post Office	•••	•••		•••		4,170	0	0
	Head Offices and Sub Offices	•••	•••		•••		35,748	0	0
(Conveyance of Mails by Sea	•••	•••		•••		68,100	0	0
4	Conveyance of Inland Mails	•••	•••		•••		29,400	0	0
	Contingencies for all Post Offices	•••	•••		•••		4,000	0	0
	Total-Postal I	EPARTMEN	т		•••		141,418	0	0
VOTE No. 27. Telegraphic Department		•••	•••		•••		85,667	0	0
	OTE No. 28. Subsidy for Australian Cable		•••		•••		5,240	0	0
	TOTAL OF CLA	LSS III.	•••		•••		232,325	0	0
Item.				£	8.	_	7–78. <u>£</u>	8.	d.
	POSTAL DEPARTM	ENT.							
	VOTE No. 26.								
٠,	GENERAL POST OFFICE—		ł	600	0	o			
1 2	Secretary Inspector of Post Offices	•••		475	ŏ	0			
3	Accountant Money Order		vings	425	0	0			
4	Chief Clerk	•••	•••	300	Õ	ŏ			
5	Dead-Letter Clerk	 2000 0 54	 e150	275	0	0			
6	5 Clerks, 1 at £275, 1 at £ 1 at £130	.∠∠∪,	£150,	925	0	0			
7	2 Cadets, 1 at £95, 1 at £75	•••		170	0	0			
8 9	Travelling Expenses of Inspe Extra Clerical Assistance for a	ctor ill Post Offi	ces	250 750		0			
_	1		1						
	•			4,170	0	0			